Lap Detail by Rider Page: 1

9/27/2015 4:41:58 PM
Event: September 27, 2015 Quads Moto One

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
42 Rolf, Cameron, Quad C 6 20 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:05 00:08:05 22.27
00:15:55 00:07:50 22.98
00:23:41 00:07:46 23.18
00:31:42 00:08:01 22.45
00:39:51 00:08:09 22.09
00:48:14 00:08:23 21.47
Averages: 00:08:02 22.41
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
69 Jarrell, Brandon, Quad A 6 9 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:30 00:07:30 24
00:14:27 00:06:57 25.9
00:21:19 00:06:52 26.21
00:29:25 00:08:06 22.22
00:36:21 00:06:56 25.96
00:43:21 00:07:00 25.71
Averages: 00:07:14 25.00
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
76 Ritter, Drew, Quad A 6 12 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:20 00:07:20 24.55
00:14:29 00:07:09 25.17
00:22:16 00:07:47 23.13
00:29:38 00:07:22 24.43
00:37:07 00:07:29 24.05
00:44:32 00:07:25 24.27
Averages: 00:07:25 24.27
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
83 Recore, Lloyd, +40 Quad 6 24 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
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00:08:49 00:08:49 20.42
00:17:32 00:08:43 20.65
00:26:07 00:08:35 20.97
00:34:51 00:08:44 20.61
00:43:34 00:08:43 20.65
00:52:19 00:08:45 20.57
Averages: 00:08:43 20.65
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
84 Galien, Craig, Quad AA 7 4 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:06 00:07:06 25.35
00:13:48 00:06:42 26.87
00:20:50 00:07:02 25.59
00:27:24 00:06:34 27.41
00:34:10 00:06:46 26.6
00:41:00 00:06:50 26.34
00:47:49 00:06:49 26.41
Averages: 00:06:50 26.37
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
92 Mueller, Jarod, Quad A 7 5 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:57 00:06:57 25.9
00:13:47 00:06:50 26.34
00:20:35 00:06:48 26.47
00:27:21 00:06:46 26.6
00:34:13 00:06:52 26.21
00:41:07 00:06:54 26.09
00:48:01 00:06:54 26.09
Averages: 00:06:52 26.24
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
109 Marotta, Andrew, Quad C 6 19 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:46 00:07:46 23.18
00:15:28 00:07:42 23.38
00:23:07 00:07:39 23.53
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00:30:52 00:07:45 23.23
00:38:40 00:07:48 23.08
00:46:33 00:07:53 22.83
Averages: 00:07:46 23.21
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
118 Recore, Austin, Quad B 7 7 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:03 00:07:03 25.53
00:14:10 00:07:07 25.29
00:21:50 00:07:40 23.48
00:29:00 00:07:10 25.12
00:35:52 00:06:52 26.21
00:42:48 00:06:56 25.96
00:49:47 00:06:59 25.78
Averages: 00:07:07 25.34
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
134 Schwartz, Jared, Quad AA 7 3 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:59 00:06:59 25.78
00:13:43 00:06:44 26.73
00:20:20 00:06:37 27.2
00:26:59 00:06:39 27.07
00:33:42 00:06:43 26.8
00:40:19 00:06:37 27.2
00:47:08 00:06:49 26.41
Averages: 00:06:44 26.74
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
139 Fischer, Kaeden, 12-15 Quad 5 28 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:08 00:09:08 19.71
00:19:09 00:10:01 17.97
00:30:25 00:11:16 15.98
00:40:50 00:10:25 17.28
00:51:51 00:11:01 16.34
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Averages: 00:10:22 17.46
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
205 Seefeldt, Andy, +40 Quad 6 16 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:42 00:07:42 23.38
00:15:06 00:07:24 24.32
00:22:37 00:07:31 23.95
00:30:21 00:07:44 23.28
00:37:48 00:07:27 24.16
00:45:23 00:07:35 23.74
Averages: 00:07:34 23.81
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
214 Flood, Jeremy, Quad A 6 17 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:24 00:07:24 24.32
00:15:02 00:07:38 23.58
00:22:38 00:07:36 23.68
00:30:14 00:07:36 23.68
00:38:17 00:08:03 22.36
00:45:54 00:07:37 23.63
Averages: 00:07:39 23.54
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
218 Verkuilen, Timothy, +40 Quad 6 13 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:20 00:07:20 24.55
00:14:37 00:07:17 24.71
00:22:09 00:07:32 23.89
00:29:44 00:07:35 23.74
00:37:09 00:07:25 24.27
00:44:36 00:07:27 24.16
Averages: 00:07:26 24.22
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
306 Schroeder, Lee, +40 Quad 6 21 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:13 00:08:13 21.91
00:18:19 00:10:06 17.82
00:26:01 00:07:42 23.38
00:33:45 00:07:44 23.28
00:41:21 00:07:36 23.68
00:48:55 00:07:34 23.79
Averages: 00:08:09 22.31
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
313 Bender, Brandon, Quad C 3 30 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:16 00:11:16 15.98
00:40:43 00:29:27 6.11
00:50:57 00:10:14 17.59
Averages: 00:16:59 13.23
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
340 Elfstrom, Keegan, 12-15 Quad 6 23 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:33 00:08:33 21.05
00:17:06 00:08:33 21.05
00:25:49 00:08:43 20.65
00:34:14 00:08:25 21.39
00:42:38 00:08:24 21.43
00:51:03 00:08:25 21.39
Averages: 00:08:30 21.16
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
350 Elfstrom, Chris, Quad C 5 25 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:08 00:08:08 22.13
00:16:00 00:07:52 22.88
00:25:33 00:09:33 18.85
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00:34:02 00:08:29 21.22
00:42:50 00:08:48 20.45
Averages: 00:08:34 21.11
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
375 Berger, Ben, Quad B 7 8 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:28 00:07:28 24.11
00:14:40 00:07:12 25
00:21:54 00:07:14 24.88
00:29:00 00:07:06 25.35
00:35:53 00:06:53 26.15
00:42:52 00:06:59 25.78
00:49:52 00:07:00 25.71
Averages: 00:07:07 25.28
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
413 Jeske, Kevin, Quad AA 7 6 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:09 00:07:09 25.17
00:13:49 00:06:40 27
00:20:39 00:06:50 26.34
00:27:28 00:06:49 26.41
00:34:21 00:06:53 26.15
00:41:14 00:06:53 26.15
00:48:09 00:06:55 26.02
Averages: 00:06:53 26.18
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
450 Mueller, Ross, +40 Quad 6 15 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:16 00:07:16 24.77
00:15:02 00:07:46 23.18
00:22:29 00:07:27 24.16
00:30:23 00:07:54 22.78
00:37:51 00:07:28 24.11
00:45:10 00:07:19 24.6
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Averages: 00:07:32 23.93
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
513 Sweetman, Kevin, Quad B 6 22 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:31 00:08:31 21.14
00:16:46 00:08:15 21.82
00:25:09 00:08:23 21.47
00:33:30 00:08:21 21.56
00:42:19 00:08:49 20.42
00:50:31 00:08:12 21.95
Averages: 00:08:25 21.39
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
585 Mrotek, Tyler, Quad C 6 10 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:22 00:07:22 24.43
00:14:44 00:07:22 24.43
00:21:56 00:07:12 25
00:29:17 00:07:21 24.49
00:36:34 00:07:17 24.71
00:43:55 00:07:21 24.49
Averages: 00:07:19 24.59
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
586 Hutterer, Kaden, 12-15 Quad 5 26 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:10 00:09:10 19.64
00:18:47 00:09:37 18.72
00:28:37 00:09:50 18.31
00:37:46 00:09:09 19.67
00:47:09 00:09:23 19.18
Averages: 00:09:26 19.10
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
750 Dhein, Neil, Utility 3 29 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:31 00:10:31 17.12
00:21:21 00:10:50 16.62
00:34:03 00:12:42 14.17
Averages: 00:11:21 15.97
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
775 Berger, Bill, Quad AA 7 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:23 00:07:23 24.38
00:13:55 00:06:32 27.55
00:20:53 00:06:58 25.84
00:26:55 00:06:02 29.83
00:33:26 00:06:31 27.62
00:40:04 00:06:38 27.14
00:46:50 00:06:46 26.6
Averages: 00:06:41 26.99
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
800 Berger, Andrea, Women's Quad 6 11 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:41 00:07:41 23.43
00:15:45 00:08:04 22.31
00:23:01 00:07:16 24.77
00:30:10 00:07:09 25.17
00:37:22 00:07:12 25
00:44:26 00:07:04 25.47
Averages: 00:07:24 24.36
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
810 Kernz, Colin, Quad AA 7 2 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:01 00:07:01 25.65
00:13:39 00:06:38 27.14
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00:20:16 00:06:37 27.2
00:26:53 00:06:37 27.2
00:33:36 00:06:43 26.8
00:40:18 00:06:42 26.87
00:47:06 00:06:48 26.47
Averages: 00:06:44 26.76
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
822 Markvart, Zach, Quad B 6 18 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:45 00:07:45 23.23
00:15:39 00:07:54 22.78
00:23:17 00:07:38 23.58
00:30:50 00:07:33 23.84
00:38:28 00:07:38 23.58
00:46:20 00:07:52 22.88
Averages: 00:07:43 23.32
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
901 Hieneman, Logan, 12-15 Quad 5 27 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:08 00:09:08 19.71
00:21:02 00:11:54 15.13
00:30:50 00:09:48 18.37
00:40:53 00:10:03 17.91
00:50:12 00:09:19 19.32
Averages: 00:10:02 18.09
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
933 DeGrand, Dustin, Quad C 6 14 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:31 00:07:31 23.95
00:14:54 00:07:23 24.38
00:22:12 00:07:18 24.66
00:30:00 00:07:48 23.08
00:37:24 00:07:24 24.32
00:44:45 00:07:21 24.49
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Averages: 00:07:28 24.15

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System 09/27/15 16:41:58



